
Inverness Ridge

Bolinas Ridge
Po

int
 Re

ye
s B

ea
ch

Walk er 
Cr

eek
Lagunitas Creek

Marconi
 

Hog
Island

Reynolds
 

Toms
Point

White
Gulch

Avalis
Beach

Tomales
Beach

Hearts
Desire

Pelican
Point

Cypress
Grove

Abbotts
Lagoon

Blakes
Landing

Marshall
Beach

Lairds
Landing

Millerton
Point

Lawsons
Landing

Kgr

KJf

Tl

Tp

Kqd

Tm

Qd

Tsm

Twg

Qal

Qs

Qt
m

Qmi

Qod

Tsc

87
6

5

432

1

27262524

23 22

201918

17
16

15

14
13

11

122°50'W122°55'W123°W
38

°10
'N

38
°5'

N

0 1 2 30.5
Kilometers

UTM 10, NAD83

San Andreas Fault

new 
bathymetry

Figure 1-2. Geologic setting of multibeam bathymetry and sediment samples collected in Tomales Bay 
area  (after Clark and Brabb, 1997).


